
SAFEW. ENVIBONMENT & TECHNOLOGY
GENEFIAL EN GIN EEHING DEPARTMENT

TWO SHELL PLAZA *

Dff. NAME EXT.

3759
1354
4€,25
0570
1201
2477
2&3
4451

CONTHACT

5726
5917

FFIV 13113
ATV 13104
MD/V1 13100
FEW 1ffi7
ww1 1330
DGW1 1376
DVVFIIGHT 1310
BUZ 1316

273€ Abernafiy, G. W. (Ciene
1713 Ambler, W. C. (Bill)
'3789- Anderson, S. (Scot)
5919 Barry, D. W. pon)
3535 Berkeland, W D. (BilD
W. Berry, C.W (Bilt)
3948 Bertrand, G. C. (Craig)
5611 Bertus, J. J, (Jim)
6875 Becker, C. W. (Canoll)
3638 Bcn..en, M, D. $/ark)
1140 Brcwster, D. (Dan)
7411 Bried, F. (Hictd
4600 Burton, P. M, peart)
3638 Butcher, L. G. (Lloyd)
4W Cambio, M. H. (Marg .

**;f,ffi*Canere, D, A (David)
26@ Coyne, M, J. (l\4ike)
M7O Craig, F. H. (Richard)

GWA
!1CA1
SKAl
D\ /81
VlDB
cvl/B2
GCBl
BEF{TS
C\ /81
MDB2
DB
FB1
PMBl
LBUTCHEFI
MFCl
DCAH
M.C3
RFCs
DOC
STANI2l
H}<D
MLEl
DHEl
rl/l\tr, I

FEF3
RDFl
LDG
BD@
HOBEF{T1
TJELfZ

JEHl
JB}-2
sAt
ffiJ2
FK1
DCKl
JLI€
BDL2
PRLl
LDLl

lJEM
JD|VT

CSfi/6
PBNl
\f\:r I

JPRl
BH.JCIGR
JUANR
JDI
LS
MASs
SBS

MSTASSI
Hl-s'l
JCSIVANK
BTHAHP
JHTl
TFiIFFO

{eJ.tn
1398
1370
1322.
1338
1304
13105
1337
1380
131 18
1388
| \r()O
1300A
131 1B
131m
1396
I O\tl
1384
1314
131 18
13101
1342
t.J I t/
1340
1308
1372
13B6
1380A
1334'
1306
13106
1378

1348
1328
toi,+
l,Jzo
looo
looo
I'JZ'J
l\1O,|JE

1312
1320
1389H
1399
13108
131 16
131 14
131 1B
13518
13204
1346
1305
1391
13A5
1343
1390
1300
131 18
1350
1392

Vaughn, H, H. @ndy)
Vecsey, A T. (Andy)
\ffheeler, M. D. ft4ike)
Wll'rams, F. E. (Freddb)
l/Villiams, V. T" fiom)
Wolter, D. G. (Duane)
Wright D. H. (David)
Zollrl, B. U. (Buz)

Hughes, F. (Hudy)
Hunbr, B. Fill)

HUMAN RESOUHCES

| /oo
5491
tnqT

4773
o'Jo I

3517

Menefee, D. G. (Doris) DGM2
Coon, K D. (Ken) KDC2
MEDICAL - Emergency
SECURIry
OVNIFAX (Auto)
OlttlNlFAX (Auto)

HHUGHES
HUNTER

13107
1395

6864 Culpepper, D. O, (Orville)
3638 Cuhnell, S. Fl. (Sbn)
1632 Duplechain, R. K (Rusself)
M. Ecksbin, M. L (Mike)
3398 Eta.ns, D. H. (David)
3600 Ewing, F. A (Bob)
0461 Fischer, F. E. (Fred)
1345 Fischer, H. D. fron)R52 Garrison, L D, (Loyd)
3100 Claskill, B" D. (Dhne)
1076 Gilchrist, H. T. frobert)
3888 Gres, J, E. (Jim)
tr394 l-hchen, J. E,, Jr.
1m1 Hib, J. B. (John)
4695 Ingram, S. A (Sue)
1618 Johnston, S. H. (Simr!
0349 Kopp, F. (Fnans)
3933 Kunz, D. C. @nnis)
1846 Kyrish, J. L (Jerry)
Aj38 Light, B. D. (Bruce)
2717 Loner, P. H. (Paut)
4355 Lumen, L. D. (Lydh)
349€ Martinez, M. ([/ario)
4@.4 McFlenry, J. E. (JilD
5815 Miller, J. D. (Daw) .

5157 Mifton, M. S, (Madellne)
2838 Mulder, C. S. (Coenraad)
3525 Nichols, P. R. (Paul)
0899 Perkins, G. G. (Gary)
M7 Ross, J, P. (Peyton)
3638 Flucker, H. L (Bob)
2818 Flussian, J. E. (Juan)
3533 Smih, J. (Nib)
5218 Smih, L (Loub)
4132 Smith, M, A (tt/ar$
6845 Smith, S. B. (Sharon)
Arytg Smith, S. G. (Sicf)
1512 Stassi, M. J. (Mafihev$
W. Stephens, n. L (nobert)
460e Sunnk, J, C. (Jac$
3538 . fr"rp, H. W. (Bobby)
5526 ' Thompson, J. n. (John)
6911 Triffo, D. A pale)

1987 OSP
1986 OSP
'1001 OsP
2166 oSP
1357 TSP
13'119 TSP

AI\JO(TFAVEL SEHVICES

6ffi-97D. Domestic
655-9311 lnbrnational
6ffi-7232 Personal

5064 MailCenter
4060 HyatRegencyGatap

SPLC

1769 Bal.er, C. (Consuello)
3268 Burket, J. F. (Jurn)
3668 L€e, Fl. B. frohnd)1086 Leghlid, S. (Said)
1160 Maybee, n. M. Fod)3667 Whiitington, G. T. (Gary)

PEF€OML DIBECTORY

CMS HELP DESK
OFFICE SUFPOHT

3060 MB
3060 MB
3060 MB

02 OsP
1-B Lewl

JF84
RBLl
s12
HMMT
GTW

13624
1364
1350
1358
1356
1362

795-2255
1-5690

* 13TH FLOOH - lEP
Z/7 WALKEB
HCIJSTON, TXNW? 1/93
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GENERAL ENGINEERI NG DEPAHTMENT

PIPELINE CONTROL SYSTEMS

TWO SHELL PLAZA *

Dff. NAME

4963 Aller, P. B. (Pauf)
1585 BaileY, B. S. (Bob)
1€tr2 Canoll, R. D. {Flandaf)
1912 Fhnson, O. O. (On4
3245 Hunter, J. E. (JimmY)
?€1O KinneY, M. G. (Maxine)
1929 Lacombe, M. J. (MarlQ

1927 Poole, S, M. (Scot)
?f;21 Thomas, J. W (John)
1104 Walcott, B. D. (Bruce)
427 White, G. W. (Gar1')

Wlson, A L. (Ahn)

NAIUE

Bliss, Fl. E. (Roberq
Cooke, E.F. (Ed)

Daruin, R. C. (Bob)
Dupree, J. N. (JoYce)
Eichler, M. J, (Mitt)

Funlc, D. n, @b)
Guidry, C. M. (Chad)
Lewis, J. E. (Elvin)
Manley, M. J. (Mike)
Mcltrleans, C. E. (Clyde)
Naser, S, R. (SaYed)

Flieger, R. L. (Fich)
Roach, N, G. (Nancie)
Schaffner, S. D, (Steve)
Willlams, n. E. (Bob)

REBs 1184
EFC 1188
FtcDl 1180
JND1 1182
M,.E1 1162
DFtr1 1172
cMG 1154
JELs 1155
M.I\44 1174
CElv13 1151
sBNl 1152
Bt-R4 11s6
NGH 1189
sDS4 1168
HnnS 1186

PBA
HS81
RDC
ooFl6
JEFts
MGIG
MJL4O
SITPl

"f\,VT
BETVV

G1AM1
ALW4

PF{]FS Floo\l
1830
1818
1812
1S28
1810
1e17
1814
1842
1820
1824
18m

Dff.
2ffi0
4181
5124
1142
2016
4486
M4
1714
1go3
'2728

3360
1329
28
8095
1A27

PFCIFS

CONTEACT

7214
3170
2774
lanE
7178
t11Z
2m6
7214
2425
5896

Adams, A L (LYnn)

Allen, C. L (Clarke)
Andrews, B. C. (Bert)
Bush, J. M. (Jim)
Garrison, W. B. (BilD

Hoffrnan, S. L (Susan)

Naggla, D, W. (Dan)
Sm{lI, M. E. (Ma}o

Smiilr, n. J. (FtaY)

Young, J. A Pohn)

uTsl 1149
ANA'IEC 1164
TCA 1176
TCA 1176
DEC 1187
TCA 1183
uTSl 1149
uTSl 1149
TCA 1176
STAFFWARE1191

HUMAN FESOUFCES

1785 Menefue, D, G. (Doris)
5491 Coon, K D. (t(en)
5057 MEDICAL - EmergencY
4773 SECURITY
ffi7 Oil/NIFAX (DIST. ENG.)
3s€4 OiuNlFM (PCS)

ANIE(TMVEL SEHVICES

ffi-97D. Domestic
655-9011 Intemational
655-7232 Personal

5064 MailCentter
4060 ' HyatFegBncy Crarage

PEMONAL DIBECTORY

CMS HELP DESK
OFFICE SI.JPPORT

795-22.ffi
1-5693

DGNi2
KDC2

1987 OsP
1986 OSP
1001 osP
2166 osP

3060 MB
3060 MB
3060 MB

m osP
1-B Lewl

* DIST. ENG./18TH FLOOFi - TSP
* PCSI1 lTH FLOOFI _ TSP

777 WALKER
HO|-JSTON, TXT|W2 1/93


